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2 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 602 PELİNSU ŞAHİN TOKAT T 24.03.2003 7:07 1

2 520 HAYRİYE KOCABAY ORDU T 11.08.2002 7:10 2

3 601 SEVGİ KORKMAZ TOKAT T 23.10.2002 7:26 3

4 660 RANA BUSE ERDEN YOZGAT T 09.05.2002 7:26 4

5 190 AYBÜKE KOCA ÇORUM T 08.02.2003 7:45 5

6 662 HATİCE NUR YİĞİT YOZGAT T 12.03.2002 7:47 6

7 570 AYŞE AŞCI SİNOP T 15.06.2002 7:48 7

8 661 RUVEYDA ÇOBAN YOZGAT T 28.05.2002 7:55 8

9 603 PINAR ÖZER TOKAT T 02.03.2002 8:03 9

10 552 DİLAN ADIGÜZEL SAMSUN T 24.12.2003 8:07 10

11 551 RABİA ŞAHİN SAMSUN T 28.09.2003 8:08 11

12 522 SEDEF ERSARI ORDU T 19.03.2002 8:10 12

13 571 BEYZANUR KAYIKCI SİNOP T 26.01.2003 8:10 13

14 521 HAMİDE ÇAKMAK ORDU T 14.02.2002 8:12 14

15 604 BETÜL GİDEROĞLU TOKAT T 20.08.2003 8:13 15

16 553 FATMAGÜL ZENGİN SAMSUN T 06.02.2003 8:17 16

17 192 DİLŞAD HİLAL ÇAM ÇORUM T 28.01.2003 8:19 17

18 191 FİGEN DERİNÖZ ÇORUM T 25.03.2002 8:19 18

19 523 YAĞMUR ÖZCAN ORDU T 01.08.2003 8:20 19

20 193 ZEYNEP FATMA DALYAN ÇORUM T 05.04.2002 8:36 20

21 373 BUSE GÖKMEN KASTAMONU T 05.01.2003 8:42 21

22 572 EMİNE ERDEM SİNOP T 27.02.2003 8:48 22

23 573 EMİNE AĞCAKAYA SİNOP T 15.09.2002 8:50 23

24 374 SEMANUR TAŞDELEN KASTAMONU T 09.01.2003 8:53 24

25 550 SÜMEYRA ALAN SAMSUN T 23.01.2003 9:22 25

26 372 HÜLYA BOZKIR KASTAMONU T 30.01.2003 9:43 26

27 663 FATMA NUR KILIÇ YOZGAT T 14.08.2002 9:53 27

- 371 SELDA NUR ÖĞÜTÜCÜ KASTAMONU T 02.09.2002 DNS -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

601 SEVGİ KORKMAZ 7:26 3

602 PELİNSU ŞAHİN 7:07 1

1 TOKAT 603 PINAR ÖZER 8:03 9 13
604 BETÜL GİDEROĞLU 8:13 15

660 RANA BUSE ERDEN 7:26 4

661 RUVEYDA ÇOBAN 7:55 8

2 YOZGAT 662 HATİCE NUR YİĞİT 7:47 6 18
663 FATMA NUR KILIÇ 9:53 27

520 HAYRİYE KOCABAY 7:10 2

521 HAMİDE ÇAKMAK 8:12 14

3 ORDU 522 SEDEF ERSARI 8:10 12 28
523 YAĞMUR ÖZCAN 8:20 19

550 SÜMEYRA ALAN 9:22 25

551 RABİA ŞAHİN 8:08 11

4 SAMSUN 552 DİLAN ADIGÜZEL 8:07 10 37
553 FATMAGÜL ZENGİN 8:17 16

190 AYBÜKE KOCA 7:45 5

191 FİGEN DERİNÖZ 8:19 18

5 ÇORUM 192 DİLŞAD HİLAL ÇAM 8:19 17 40
193 ZEYNEP FATMA DALYAN 8:36 20

570 AYŞE AŞCI 7:48 7

571 BEYZANUR KAYIKCI 8:10 13

6 SİNOP 572 EMİNE ERDEM 8:48 22 42
573 EMİNE AĞCAKAYA 8:50 23

371 SELDA NUR ÖĞÜTÜCÜ DNS -

372 HÜLYA BOZKIR 9:43 26

7 KASTAMONU 373 BUSE GÖKMEN 8:42 21 71
374 SEMANUR TAŞDELEN 8:53 24
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